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Hospital Name  Contact  

General Hospitals (26) 

The William W. Backus 

Hospital 

Elizabeth Begley, Civil Rights Coordinator, (860)-972-3197(o), (860)-214-6238(c), Elizabeth.Begley@hhchealth.org  

Catherine Bolles, Risk Manager, (860)-889-4706, Catherine.Bolles@hhchealth.org  

Bridgeport Hospital, includes 

the Milford campus 

Gayle Slossberg, VP, Chief Compliance & Integrity Officer, (203)-688-8983, Gayle.Slossberg@ynhh.org  

Bristol Health  Leisa Zadrick, Systems Director of Quality and Process Improvement, (860) 585-3409, lzadrick@bristolhospital.org  
Lori MacLean, Regulatory and Patient Safety Specialist, (860) 585-3672, lmaclean@bristolhospital.org 
 

The Charlotte Hungerford 

Hospital 

Elizabeth Begley, Civil Rights Coordinator, (860)-972-3197(o), (860)-214-6238(c), Elizabeth.Begley@hhchealth.org  

 

Danbury Hospital, includes the 

New Milford campus 

Aaron Lund, Deputy Chief Compliance Officer, (203)-739-4429(o), (203)-313-3075(c), aaron.lund@nuvancehealth.org  

Day Kimball Hospital April Stevens, Quality/Risk Management Coordinator, (860)-928-6541 Ext. 2352, astevens@daykimball.org  

Greenwich Hospital Gayle Slossberg, VP, Chief Compliance & Integrity Officer, (203)-688-8983, Gayle.Slossberg@ynhh.org 

Griffin Hospital Nancy Marini, Deputy General Counsel, (203)-732-7506, nmarini@griffinhealth.org   

Hartford Hospital,  

includes Institute of Living 

Elizabeth Begley, Civil Rights Coordinator, (860)-972-3197(o), (860)-214-6238(c), Elizabeth.Begley@hhchealth.org  

Cheryl Costa, Director, Risk Management, (860)-972-2621(o), (860)-929-2463(c), Cheryl.Costa@hhchealth.org  

The Hospital of Central CT, 

includes Bradley Memorial 

campus 

Elizabeth Begley, Civil Rights Coordinator, (860)-972-3197(o), (860)-214-6238(c), Elizabeth.Begley@hhchealth.org  

Catherine Ligi, Risk Manager, (860)-224-5594(o), (203)-537-8995(c), Catherine.Ligi@hhchealth.org 
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Johnson Memorial Hospital Steven Melinosky, Regional Director, Integrity and Compliance, (860)-709-6355(o), (860)-978-0045 (c), 

steven.melinosky@trinityhealthofne.org 

Lawrence + Memorial Hospital Gayle Slossberg, VP, Chief Compliance & Integrity Officer, (203)-688-8983, Gayle.Slossberg@ynhh.org 

The Manchester Memorial 

Hospital 

Alyssa Peckham, Director of Patient Experience/Civil Rights Coordinator, (860)-646-1222 ext. 3435, apeckham@echn.org  

Middlesex Hospital Kristina Kehlenbach, Director of Quality and Patient Safety, (860)-358-6036, kristina.kehlenbach@midhosp.org 

MidState Medical Center Elizabeth Begley, Civil Rights Coordinator, (860)-972-3197(o), (860)-214-6238(c), Elizabeth.Begley@hhchealth.org 

Catherine Ligi, Risk Manager, (860)-224-5594(o), (203)-537-8995(c), Catherine.Ligi@hhchealth.org 

Norwalk Hospital Aaron Lund, Deputy Chief Compliance Officer, (203)-739-4429(o), (203)-313-3075(c), aaron.lund@nuvancehealth.org  

Rockville General Hospital Alyssa Peckham, Director of Patient Experience/Civil Rights Coordinator, (860)-646-1222 ext. 3435, apeckham@echn.org 

Saint Francis Hospital and 

Medical Center 

Steven Melinosky, Regional Director, Integrity and Compliance, (860)-709-6355(o), (860)-978-0045 (c), 

steven.melinosky@trinityhealthofne.org 

Saint Mary’s Hospital Steven Melinosky, Regional Director, Integrity and Compliance, (860)-709-6355(o), (860)-978-0045 (c), 

steven.melinosky@trinityhealthofne.org  

Sharon Hospital Aaron Lund, Deputy Chief Compliance Officer, (203)-739-4429(o), (203)-313-3075(c), aaron.lund@nuvancehealth.org  

St. Vincent’s Medical Center Elizabeth Begley, Civil Rights Coordinator, (860)-972-3197(o), (860)-214-6238(c), Elizabeth.Begley@hhchealth.org  

Lisa Mariani, Risk Manager, (475)-210-6285, Lisa.Mariani@hhchealth.org   

Erica Miska, Risk Manager, (475)-210-5178, Erica.Miska@hhchealth.org  

Stamford Health Deborah Fedeli, Director, Patient-Centered Services, (203)-276-4020, dfedeli@stamfordhealth.org  
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UConn John Dempsey Hospital During normal business hours:  Patient Relations, (860)-679-3176.  After normal business hours for patient matters requiring 

immediate attention:  On Call Nursing Supervisor, (860)-817-0642 

Waterbury Hospital Michelle Durante, Manager, Risk Management, (203)-573-7215, michelle.durante@wtbyhosp.org  

Windham Hospital Elizabeth Begley, Civil Rights Coordinator, (860)-972-3197(o), (860)-214-6238(c), Elizabeth.Begley@hhchealth.org  

Catherine Bolles, Risk Manager, (860)-889-4706, Catherine.Bolles@hhchealth.org  

Yale New Haven Hospital, 

includes Saint Raphael campus 

Gayle Slossberg, VP, Chief Compliance + Integrity Officer, (203)-688-8983, Gayle.Slossberg@ynhh.org 

Children’s Hospitals (1) 

Connecticut Children’s  Patient Requests for Accommodation or Grievances, contact Patient Relations Team at (860)-837-5282.  For legal issues, 

contact General Counsel Moses Vargas at (860)-837-5552, mvargas@connecticutchildrens.org  

Chronic Disease Hospitals (3) 

Gaylord Hospital Lisa Kalafus, Vice President, Chief Nursing Officer, (203)-949-2101, lkalafus@gaylord.org  

Hospital for Special Care Felicia DeDominicis, Corporate Counsel and Compliance Officer, (860)-827-4807(o), (860)-490-1012(c), 

fdedominicis@hfsc.org  

Masonicare Health Center Stacy Allen, Director, Corporate Compliance, (203)-678-7763, sallen@Masoncare.org  
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